We are Padel MX

WRP Tour | - Dia del Padre

Calendario: Intermedia Alta Libre / Liga

WE ARE
PADEL

YOUR CHALLENGE

(2)

(4)

Dayham Gerardi Sousa
Alejandro Dorta

WO :

WO : A

Daniel Martinez
Edmundo Ambriz Ramirez

AWO

2-6

0-6

6-7

67

Alejandro Jose Bermudez Caravia

Rodrigo Salazar

6-2

6-1

6-2

647

2-6

6-1

6-2

Luis Badillo
Sergio Ramirez Jr

AWO

6-0

77-6

67

2-6

627"

Luis Scull
Alvaro Ardila

776

2-6

&7’

6-2

6-1

67

Andres F Briceno
Francisco Pérez A

6-1

6-1

77-6*

77-6

2-6

2-6

6-0

Miguel Alfredo Morreo Sucre
Fer Servitje

6-1

6-2

6-1

6-1

6-2

67

6-0

Nelson Aguilar
Luis Gonzalez

6-1

77-6°

6-2

0-6

77-6

2-6

Zaky lbrahin
Diego Baillers

AWO

6-1

2-6

77-6

76

6-1

0-6

6-2

11
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